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Fish shaped expansion pipe \
LITEM: WH8002

Product material:PP/PA

Small yellow croaker expansion tube\

lWHBOO'I

Product material:PP+carbon steel

01/

6*30mm 12000pcs 5*25mm 3.5mm
6*40mm 6mm 4mm 9000pcs N 6*30mm 6mm 4mm
6*60mm 6mm 4mm 6000pcs 7*35mm mm 4mm
6*80mm 6mm 4mm 5000pcs | 8*40mm 8mm Smm
6*100mm emm 4mm 5000pcs i i 10*50mm 10mm 6mm
7*40mm /mm 4mm 6000pcs 12*60mm 12mm 8mm
8*40mm 8mm 5mm 6000pcs 14*75mm 14mm 10mm
8*60mm 8mm 5.5mm 3500pcs
8*80mm 8mm 5.5mm 3000pcs
8*100mm 8mm 5.5mm 2500pcs
8*120mm 8dmm 5.5mm 2000pcs
8*135mm 8dmm 5.5mm 2000pcs
8*150mm 8dmm 5.5mm 1800pcs
10*50mm 10mm 6mm 3000pcs
10*60mm 10mm 6mm 3000pcs ‘WHBOOS
10*80mm 10mm 6mm 2400pcs :
10°100mm 10mm 5mm 2000pcs Product material:PP/PA
10*120mm 10mm 6mm 1800pcs
10*135mm  10mm 6mm 1500pcs
10*160mm 10mm 6mm 1200pcs 5725mm 3.omm
b 10*180mm 10mm 6mm 1000pcs 67 30mm Gmm 4mm
3 % 10*200mm 10mm 6mm 1000pcs ¢ 7735mm rmm 4mm
E ool 10*250mm 10mm 6.5mm 600pcs 8740mm 8mm omm
; 10*300mm 10mm 6.5mm 500pcs 10*50mm 10mm 6mm
10*350mm 10mm 6.5mm 250pcs 12760mm T2mm 8mm
I 10*400mm 10mm 6.5mm 200pcs 14775mm 14mm 10mm
10*450mm 10mm 6.5mm 200pcs
10*500mm 10mm 6.9mm 200pcs
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Stab tube expansion \ Knotted tube expansion \

DITEM: WHs006A
:M: WH8004 ‘
Product material:PP/PA
Srocuct material:HbeE
6*30mm
8*40mm 8mm S5Smm

EM: WHS8006B

Product material:PP/PA

8*66mm 4.5mm
8*80mm 8mm 4.5mm

Together with the green bulging plug \
JEN: wrsoos

Product material:PP

M: WH8006C

Product material:PP/PA

8*26mm 8mm S5mm 8*80mm 4.5-5mm
8*100mm 8mm 4.5-5mm
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Keel leveling expansion pipe \
JiEn: wrisooo

Gypsum board expansion pipe \

M: WH8007

Product material:PP

| Size DriIISize ScrewSize QuantitesBox
10"60mm 10mm 4.2mm
. 3 ) : & 10*80mm 10mm 4.2mm
. 3 10*100mm 10mm 4.2mm
o 13mm e Raa—n — Aircraft shaped expansion pipe\
| : 5; Product material:HDPE/PA
) £ E :
J : :
I : : : Drill Size | Screw Size | Quantites Box
i - ‘ : _‘ ' 10*30mm 10mm 3.5-4mm
= e —— e - 10*29mm 10mm 3.5-4mm
10*36mm 10mm 3.5-4mm
10*45mm 10mm 3.5-4mm

05/

13*17mm 3.5-4mm

10*33mm  PA/POM 6mm 3.5-4mm Hollow expansion tube \

13*42mm PA/POM 6mm 3.5-4mm 1% WHS8017

15%33mm PA/POM 6mm 3.95-4mm

13*40mm PA/POM omm 3.5-4mm .

e = r— SIEE Product material:PP/PA

17*42mm PA emm 3.5-4mm ‘ | L 6*35mm 3.5-4mm
15*44 mm PA 6mm 3.5-4mm * | 8*50mm 8mm 4.5-5mm
12*26mm PA 6mm 3.5-4mm "» 10*60mm 10mm 5.5-6mm
16*38mm PA 6mm 3.5-4mm i
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Quadrilateral expansion tube \ Knotted tube expansion \

: WH8015 Ordinary

Product material:HDPE

Product material:PP/PA

o A — >t
= ‘ 1.5mm 20mm 2.1mm
i : ~ 8*40mm 8mm 4.5-5mm 2 B S — —
ar - 10*50mm 10mm 5.5-6mm FiEm Srm S5
| b 12*60mm 12mm 8-10mm 3.0mm 21mm 5 3mm
4.0mm 23mm 2.3mm
5.0mm 23mm 2.3mm
hollow6.0mm 23mm 3.3mm
hollow8.0mm 27mm aomm
hollow10.0mm 29mm aomm
Percussive expansion pipe \
1[H801 8 _
VH8015 Extended version

6*40mm
6*60mm
6*80mm
8*60mm
8*80mm
8*100mm
10*80mm
10*100mm
10*120mm

07/

Product material:PP/PA

6mm
emm
amm
amm
amm
10mm
10mm
10mm

4mm
4mm
H.5mm
5.0mm
5.0mm
6mm
6mm
6mm

1.5mm
2.0mm
2.5mm
3.0mm

1.59mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
3.0mm

Product material:HDPE

23mm
23mm
23mm
23mm

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm

3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm

Drill Size | Screw Size | Quantites Box
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\ Clips

NH8015 tau cross

Knotted tube expansion

Product material:HDPE

Product material: PP

o S .

2.0mm 3.0mm
' 2.5mm 3.0mm R 1.0mm
¢ L 3.0mm 3.0mm 1.5mm
4.0mm 3.0mm 2.0mm
' l ‘ 5.0mm 3.0mm 2.5mm
6.0mm 4.0mm 3.0mm

8.0mm 5.0mm

10.0mm 5.0mm

Tlie leveling system

Tlie leveling system \

I NO:WHS8020b

Product material:PP Product material: PP

—
d

09/ /10

‘H’HBM B Y-shaped cross

Product material:HDPE

1.5mm 2.6mm
2.0mm 2.60mm
2.50mm 3mm
3.0mm 3mm
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Multifunctional cross \ Multifunctional cross \

I: WH8022a  Three in one spacers

Product material: PP

1.5mm
2.0mm Product material: PP
3.0mm

MULTI

.

: WH8022b2  Multifunctional cross

1.0£2.0+3.0+5.0mm

;...-QH'8022 b1  Multifunctional cross

Product material: pp

MULTI

Product material: PP
SPACER

1.042.0+3.0+5.0mm A ,
1.0+2.0+3.0+5.0mm
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Multifunctional cross \

5

Product material: PP

1WH30220 Multifunctional cross

Product material: PP

MULTI

1.0+1.5+2.0+2.5+3.0mm V: WH8021b

Product material: PP

1 WH8021c

Product material: PP

M: WH8021d

Product material: PP
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